Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51457823   page 1
February 8, 2024 1:18 PM
Quick Facts
• Selectable CCT 3000K-4000K-5000K
• Selectable lumens 5,500-22,000
• Replaces 70W to 500W HID floodlights

Product Specifications
Stock Ordering Information
Model Number1 Lumens/Wattage CCT Selectable Voltage Mounting Controls
NHRS50UT Selectable Lumens: 5,500 - 22,000 / 40-155W
3000K-4000K-5000K / 70 CRI
120 - 277V Trunnion -
NHRS50US Selectable Lumens: 5,500 - 22,000 / 40-155W 120 - 277V Slipfitter 2 -
NHRS50HT Selectable Lumens: 5,500 - 22,000 / 40-155W 347 - 480V Trunnion -
NHRS50HS Selectable Lumens: 5,500 - 22,000 / 40-155W 347 - 480V Slipfitter 2 -
NHRS50UT-BPC Selectable Lumens: 5,500 - 22,000 / 40-155W 120 - 277V Trunnion Button-type photocontrol
NHRS50US-BPC Selectable Lumens: 5,500 - 22,000 / 40-155W 120 - 277V Slipfitter 2 Button-type photocontrol
LSF25-KN-PC	 Selectable Lumens: 1700-2500-3500-4000 / 11-15-22-25W	 3000K-4000K-5000K / 70 CRI	 120-347V, 50-60 Hz	 Selectable Dusk-to-Dawn via Button-type photocontrol
LSF65-KN-PC	 Selectable Lumens: 5000-6500-8000-10,000 / 25-35-45-65W	 3000K-4000K-5000K / 70 CRI	 120-347V, 50-60 Hz	 Selectable Dusk-to-Dawn via Button-type photocontrol
LSF120-SF-PC	 Selectable Lumens: 9000-12,000-15,000-20,000 / 50-70-90-120W	3000K-4000K-5000K / 70 CRI	 120-347V, 50-60 Hz	 Selectable Dusk-to-Dawn via Button-type photocontrol
LSF25-YK-PC	 Selectable Lumens: 1700-2500-3500-4000 / 11-15-22-25W	 3000K-4000K-5000K / 70 CRI	 120-347V, 50-60 Hz	 Selectable Dusk-to-Dawn via Button-type photocontrol
LSF60-YK-PC	 Selectable Lumens: 5000-6500-8000-10,000 / 25-35-45-65W	 3000K-4000K-5000K / 70 CRI	 120-347V, 50-60 Hz	 Selectable Dusk-to-Dawn via Button-type photocontrol
LSF120-TR-PC	 Selectable Lumens: 9000-12,000-15,000-20,000 / 50-70-90-120W	3000K-4000K-5000K / 70 CRI	 120-347V, 50-60 Hz	 Selectable Dusk-to-Dawn via Button-type photocontrol
Ordering Information
Sample Number: NHRS50U33TBK-BPC
Product Family 1,2 Light Engine Configuration Voltage Distribution Mounting Finish Options
NHR = Night Harrier Floodlight
BAA-NHR = Night Harrier Floodlight,
BAA Buy American Act Compliant 3
TAA-NHR = Night Harrier Floodlight,
TAA Trade Agreements Act
Compliant 3
S50 = Up to 500W HID Replacement,
4 position selectable lumens, 3 CCT
Select (3000K-4000K-5000K)
U= Universal, 120-277V
H= High Voltage, 347-480V
[Blank]=NEMA 6H x
6V Wide
33=NEMA 3H x 3V Spot
T=Trunnion
S=Slipfitter
[Blank]=Carbon Bronze
AP= Grey
BK= Black
BZ=Textured Bronze
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite Metallic
WH=Textured White
WT=Summit White
BPC= Buttontype Photocontrol 4
NOTES:
1. DesignLights Consortium® Qualified. Refer to www.designlights.org Qualified Products List under Family Models for details.
2. Customer is responsible for engineering analysis to confirm pole and fixture compatibility for applications. Refer to installation instructions and pole white paper WP513001EN for additional support information.
3. Only product configurations with these designated prefixes are built to be compliant with the Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA) or Trade Agreements Act of 1979 (TAA), respectively. Please refer to DOMESTIC
PREFERENCES website for more information. Components shipped separately, may be separately analyzed under domestic preference requirements.
4. Not available with H (347-480V) Voltage option.
Accessory Ordering Information
Accessories (Order Separately) 2, 3, 5
NHR50-TS2-XX = Top and Side Visors 1,4
NHR50-WG = Wire Guard 4
NHR50-LK-XX = Lens Kit 1
NHR50-SK-XX = Slipfitter Kit 1
NOTES:
1. Replace XX with paint color.
2. For BAA or TAA requirements, Accessories sold separately will be separately analyzed under domestic preference requirements. Consult factory for further information.
3. Accessories sold separately will be separately analyzed under domestic preference requirements. Consult factory for further information.
4. Cannot combine NHR50-TS2 (Top and Side Visor) and WG (Wire Guard), limited to one external guard per fixture.
5. Order accessories as separate items for field installation. Refer to standard ordering information to add options. Refer to In-Stock Guide for availability.
NOTES:
1. All stock models are NEMA 6H x 6V Wide Distribution and Carbon Bronze finish.
2. Fits 2-3/8" O.D. tenon, wire leads run through slipfitter.